COPPIA Classif

111 1°
101 2°
5 3°
11 4°
12 5°
104 6°
110 7°
13 8°
109 9°
14 10°
108 11°
6 12°
9 13°
8 14°
113 15°
7 16°
112 16°
106 16°
3 19°
107 20°
102 21°
4 22°
2 23°
115 24°
15 25°
103 25°
10 27°
1 28°
105 29°

114 30°

NOMINATIVI
CATTANEO
MORINO
ROBERTO
MUSSO
FANI

VILLA
CASTELLANO
FASCI
BOZZO
PICCINI
DONDI
PERNA
TONON
BROCOLINI
VIGEVANI
TORTORA
RACCUJA
MARCONI
VITALE
TORRE
LANZARA
POGGI
FABIETTI
DE CARLO
ARCIDIACONO
CREMONTE
MANTERO
PARODI G.
MARASSO
SOLARI

NOMINATIVI
DANERI
FIORETTI
PIETRASANA
VEROGGIO
COSTANZO
DELLA ROVERE
BUCCI
MUZIO
UGLIONI
BERUTTI
MENEGOTTO
PIZZIMENTI
CARRATINO
GUZA
BOCCARA
LO CASTO
FORONI
GERMI

DI FONzZO
CERVAR
REPETTO
CARLEVARO
MALTESE
TORRISI
GIOANNINI
FABBRI
URAS
ACCETTA
MALINCONICO
COSTAGLIOLA

PERCENTUAL
70,56
67,78
65,83
61,39
55,28
54,72
53,89
52,78
52,50
51,94
51,67
51,39
51,11
50,56
50,00
49,17
49,17
49,17
48,89
48,33
47,22
46,67
43,33
42,22
41,39
41,39
40,00
39,72
35,83
35,00



